
Name Represents Nat. Exempt Rank

Sponsor Tournament Invite
Brittany Lang (i) McKinney, TX USA 1

Katie Lu (a) (i) Plainsboro, NJ USA 2

Georgia Oboh (i) Lagos, Nigeria NGR 3

Top-80
Lilia Vu Fountain Valley, CA USA 1

Celine Boutier Montrouge, France FRA 2

Hyo Joo Kim Wonju, Republic of Korea KOR 4

Minjee Lee Perth, Australia AUS 5

Atthaya Thitikul Bangkok, Thailand THA 7

Xiyu Lin Guangzhou, China CHN 8

Allisen Corpuz Kapolei, HI USA 9

Ayaka Furue Kobe, Japan JPN 10

Nelly Korda Bradenton, FL USA 14

Brooke M. Henderson Smiths Falls, Ontario CAN 15

Amy Yang Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR 18

Leona Maguire Cavan, Ireland IRL 19

Alison Lee Los Angeles, CA USA 21

Georgia Hall Bournemouth, England ENG 22

Ashleigh Buhai Johannesburg, South Africa RSA 23

Cheyenne Knight Aledo, TX USA 25

Ariya Jutanugarn Bangkok, Thailand THA 27

Carlota Ciganda Pamplona, Spain ESP 28

Grace Kim Sydney, Australia AUS 31

Ally Ewing Fulton, MS USA 32

Lizette Salas Azusa, CA USA 37

Jennifer Kupcho Westminster, CO USA 38

Hye-Jin Choi Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea KOR 39

Esther Henseleit Hamburg, Germany GER 40

Yu Liu Beijing, China CHN 42

Pajaree Anannarukarn Bangkok, Thailand THA 43

Aditi Ashok Bangalore, India IND 44

Alexa Pano Lake Worth, CA USA 46

Linnea Strom Hovas, Sweden SWE 47

Anna Nordqvist Eskilstuna, Sweden SWE 48

Jasmine Suwannapura Bangkok, Thailand THA 51

Yuna Nishimura Osaka, Japan JPN 52

Peiyun Chien Pingtung, Chinese Taipei TPE 53

Chanettee Wannasaen Chiang mai, Thailand THA 55

Elizabeth Szokol Chicago, IL USA 56

Madelene Sagstrom Enkoping, Sweden SWE 60

Caroline Masson Gladbeck, Germany GER 61
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Bianca Pagdanganan Mandaluyong City, Philippines PHI 63

Sarah Schmelzel Phoenix, AZ USA 67

Celine Borge Tonsberg, Norway NOR 68

Azahara Munoz San Pedro de Alcantara, Spain ESP 70

Eun-Hee Ji Gapyung, Republic of Korea KOR 71

Mi Hyang Lee Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR 73

Nanna Koerstz Madsen Smoerum, Denmark DEN 74

Ryann O'Toole San Clemente, CA USA 76

Emily Kristine Pedersen Smoerum, Denmark DEN 78

Narin An Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR 79

Stephanie Meadow Jordanstown, Northern Ireland NIR 80

Matilda Castren Helsinki, Finland FIN 81

Maude-Aimee Leblanc Sherbrooke, Quebec CAN 82

Minami Katsu Kagoshima, Japan JPN 83

In Gee Chun Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR 84

Maria Fassi Pachuca, Mexico MEX 85

Lindsey Weaver-Wright Prosper, TX USA 87

Lexi Thompson Delray Beach, FL USA 88

Major Winner
Angela Stanford Saginaw, TX USA 1

Hee Young Park Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR 3

Jeongeun Lee6 Gyeonggi-Do, Republic of Korea KOR 6

Pernilla Lindberg Bollnas, Sweden SWE 7

Winner
Moriya Jutanugarn Bangkok, Thailand THA 2

Marina Alex Wayne, NJ USA 3

Paula Reto Bloemfontein, South Africa RSA 4

Bailey Tardy Norcross, GA USA 5

Current Year Top-80
Gabriela Ruffels Melbourne, Australia AUS 1

Jin Hee Im Jeju, Republic of Korea KOR 2

Hira Naveed Perth, Australia AUS 3

Mao Saigo Chiba, Japan JPN 5

Frida Kinhult Skafto, Sweden SWE 6

Yealimi Noh Concord, CA USA 7

Auston Kim St. Augustine, FL USA 8

Nataliya Guseva   UNA 9

Savannah Grewal Mississauga, Ontario CAN 10

Xiaowen Yin Tianjin, China CHN 11

Top-10 Epson Tour
Jiwon Jeon Daegu, Republic of Korea KOR 2

Minji Kang Bucheon, Republic of Korea KOR 3

Agathe Laisne Paris, France FRA 4

Jenny Coleman Rolling Hills Estates, CA USA 5

Roberta Liti Siena, Italy ITA 6
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Isabella Fierro Ciudad del Carmen, Mexico MEX 7

Kristen Gillman Austin, TX USA 8

Points #81-100
Pavarisa Yoktuan Nakhon Si Thammarat, Thailand THA 1

Hinako Shibuno Okayama, Japan JPN 2

Mel Reid Derby, England ENG 4

Stacy Lewis The Woodlands, TX USA 5

Gina Kim Durham, NC USA 6

Lindy Duncan Plantation, FL USA 7

Karis Davidson Gold Coast, Australia AUS 8

Arpichaya Yubol Saraburi, Thailand THA 9

Jaravee Boonchant Bangkok, Thailand THA 10

Wei-Ling Hsu New Taipei City, Chinese Taipei TPE 11

Morgane Metraux Lausanne, Switzerland SUI 12

Dani Holmqvist Stockholm, Sweden SWE 13

Career Top 40
In Kyung Kim Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR 1

Brittany Lincicome Seminole, FL USA 2

Current-Year Reshuffle
So Mi Lee Yongin-si, Republic of Korea KOR 1

Ruixin Liu Guangdong, China CHN 2

Weiwei Zhang Hainan, China CHN 3

Yu Jin Sung Chungcheongbuk-do, Republic of Korea KOR 4

Kaitlyn Papp Budde Austin, TX USA 5

Aline Krauter Stuttgart, Germany GER 6

Robyn Choi Gold Coast, Australia AUS 7

Hyo Joon Jang Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR 9

Malia Nam Kailua, HI USA 11

Polly Mack Berlin, Germany GER 12

Alexandra Forsterling Berlin, Germany GER 13

Mary Liu Xi'an, China CHN 14

Lauren Hartlage Elizabethtown, KY USA 15

Caroline Inglis Eugene, OR USA 16

Jennifer Song Orlando, FL USA 17

Muni He Chengdu, China CHN 18

Alena Sharp Hamilton, Ontario CAN 19

Jeongeun Lee5 Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR 20

Cydney Clanton Concord, NC USA 21

Jing Yan Shanghai, China CHN 22

Gurleen Kaur Houston, TX USA 23

Daniela Darquea Quito, Ecuador ECU 24

Liqi Zeng Nanchang, China CHN 25

Yuri Yoshida Chiba, Japan JPN 26

Ana Pelaez Trivino Malaga, Spain ESP 27

Jennifer Chang Cary, NC USA 28
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Sofia Garcia Asuncion, Paraguay PAR 29

Sandra Gal Dusseldorf, Germany GER 30

Sophia Schubert Oak Ridge, TN USA 31

Mina Harigae Monterey, CA USA 32

Haeji Kang Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR 33

Top-20 Q-School
Laetitia Beck Tel aviv, Israel ISR 1

Nos. 21-45 Q-School
Kiira Riihijarvi Oulu, Finland FIN 1

Kelly Tan Batu Pahat, Malaysia MAS 2

Benedetta Moresco Caldogno-Vicenza, Italy ITA 3

Natthakritta Vongtaveelap Bangkok, Thailand THA 4

Kaitlin Milligan Norman, OK USA 5

Lauren Stephenson Lexington, SC USA 6

Ssu-Chia Cheng Taipei, Chinese Taipei TPE 7

Trichat Cheenglab Phathumthani, Thailand THA 9

Maddie Szeryk London, Ontario CAN 10

Laura Wearn Charlotte, NC USA 11

Clariss Guce Artesia, CA PHI 12

Becca Huffer Denver, CO USA 13

Yue Ren Guangzhou, China CHN 14

 
No. of Competitors: 142

 

Reserve List

Nos. 21-45 Q-School
Gigi Stoll Beaverton, OR USA 16

Annie Park Levittown, NY USA 17

Points #101-125
Amanda Doherty Atlanta, GA USA 1

Pornanong Phatlum Chaiyaphum, Thailand THA 2

Emma Talley Princeton, KY USA 3

Soo Bin Joo Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR 4

Dewi Weber Groningen, Netherlands NED 5

Marissa Steen West Chester, OH USA 6

Dottie Ardina Laguna, Philippines PHI 7

Min Lee Taoyuan City, Chinese Taipei TPE 8

Tournament Winners
Yani Tseng Taoyuan, Chinese Taipei TPE 10

Christina Kim San Jose, CA USA 29

Natalie Gulbis Newport Beach, CA USA 41

Ilhee Lee Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR 49

Bronte Law Stockport, England ENG 51
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Points #126-150
Su Oh Melbourne, Australia AUS 1

Rachel Rohanna Marianna, PA USA 3

Gabriella Then Rancho Cucamonga, CA USA 7

Sarah Jane Smith Sunshine Coast, Australia AUS 8

Class A
Kristy McPherson Conway, SC USA 5

Vicky Hurst Melbourne, FL USA 9

Sydnee Michaels Murrieta, CA USA 21

Maria Torres San Juan, Puerto Rico PUR 49

Cindy LaCrosse Tampa, FL USA 52

Amelia Lewis Jacksonville, FL USA 54

Dana Fall Chandler, AZ USA 60

Lee Lopez Whittier, CA USA 74

Tiffany Chan Hong Kong, Hong Kong HKG 76

Brianna Do Lakewood, CA USA 83

Alana Uriell Carlsbad, CA USA 113

Epson Tour Fill
Samantha Wagner Windermere, FL USA 44

Ji Eun Baik Cumming, GA KOR 67

Siyun Liu Shanghai, China CHN 83

 
Total Reserve List: 33
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Marina Alex Wayne, NJ USA

Narin An Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR

Pajaree Anannarukarn Bangkok, Thailand THA

Aditi Ashok Bangalore, India IND

Laetitia Beck Tel aviv, Israel ISR

Jaravee Boonchant Bangkok, Thailand THA

Celine Borge Tonsberg, Norway NOR

Celine Boutier Montrouge, France FRA

Ashleigh Buhai Johannesburg, South Africa RSA

Matilda Castren Helsinki, Finland FIN

Jennifer Chang Cary, NC USA

Trichat Cheenglab Phathumthani, Thailand THA

Ssu-Chia Cheng Taipei, Chinese Taipei TPE

Peiyun Chien Pingtung, Chinese Taipei TPE

Hye-Jin Choi Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea KOR

Robyn Choi Gold Coast, Australia AUS

In Gee Chun Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR

Carlota Ciganda Pamplona, Spain ESP

Cydney Clanton Concord, NC USA

Jenny Coleman Rolling Hills Estates, CA USA

Allisen Corpuz Kapolei, HI USA

Daniela Darquea Quito, Ecuador ECU

Karis Davidson Gold Coast, Australia AUS

Lindy Duncan Plantation, FL USA

Ally Ewing Fulton, MS USA

Maria Fassi Pachuca, Mexico MEX

Isabella Fierro Ciudad del Carmen, Mexico MEX

Alexandra Forsterling Berlin, Germany GER

Ayaka Furue Kobe, Japan JPN

Sandra Gal Dusseldorf, Germany GER

Sofia Garcia Asuncion, Paraguay PAR

Kristen Gillman Austin, TX USA

Savannah Grewal Mississauga, Ontario CAN

Clariss Guce Artesia, CA PHI

Nataliya Guseva   UNA

Georgia Hall Bournemouth, England ENG

Mina Harigae Monterey, CA USA

Lauren Hartlage Elizabethtown, KY USA

Muni He Chengdu, China CHN

Brooke M. Henderson Smiths Falls, Ontario CAN

Esther Henseleit Hamburg, Germany GER

Dani Holmqvist Stockholm, Sweden SWE

Wei-Ling Hsu New Taipei City, Chinese Taipei TPE
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Becca Huffer Denver, CO USA

Jin Hee Im Jeju, Republic of Korea KOR

Caroline Inglis Eugene, OR USA

Hyo Joon Jang Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR

Jiwon Jeon Daegu, Republic of Korea KOR

Eun-Hee Ji Gapyung, Republic of Korea KOR

Ariya Jutanugarn Bangkok, Thailand THA

Moriya Jutanugarn Bangkok, Thailand THA

Haeji Kang Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR

Minji Kang Bucheon, Republic of Korea KOR

Minami Katsu Kagoshima, Japan JPN

Gurleen Kaur Houston, TX USA

Auston Kim St. Augustine, FL USA

Gina Kim Durham, NC USA

Grace Kim Sydney, Australia AUS

Hyo Joo Kim Wonju, Republic of Korea KOR

In Kyung Kim Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR

Frida Kinhult Skafto, Sweden SWE

Cheyenne Knight Aledo, TX USA

Nanna Koerstz Madsen Smoerum, Denmark DEN

Nelly Korda Bradenton, FL USA

Aline Krauter Stuttgart, Germany GER

Jennifer Kupcho Westminster, CO USA

Agathe Laisne Paris, France FRA

Brittany Lang (i) McKinney, TX USA

Maude-Aimee Leblanc Sherbrooke, Quebec CAN

Alison Lee Los Angeles, CA USA

Mi Hyang Lee Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR

Minjee Lee Perth, Australia AUS

So Mi Lee Yongin-si, Republic of Korea KOR

Jeongeun Lee5 Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR

Jeongeun Lee6 Gyeonggi-Do, Republic of Korea KOR

Stacy Lewis The Woodlands, TX USA

Xiyu Lin Guangzhou, China CHN

Brittany Lincicome Seminole, FL USA

Pernilla Lindberg Bollnas, Sweden SWE

Roberta Liti Siena, Italy ITA

Mary Liu Xi'an, China CHN

Ruixin Liu Guangdong, China CHN

Yu Liu Beijing, China CHN

Katie Lu (a) (i) Plainsboro, NJ USA

Polly Mack Berlin, Germany GER

Leona Maguire Cavan, Ireland IRL

Caroline Masson Gladbeck, Germany GER

Stephanie Meadow Jordanstown, Northern Ireland NIR

Morgane Metraux Lausanne, Switzerland SUI

Kaitlin Milligan Norman, OK USA
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Benedetta Moresco Caldogno-Vicenza, Italy ITA

Azahara Munoz San Pedro de Alcantara, Spain ESP

Malia Nam Kailua, HI USA

Hira Naveed Perth, Australia AUS

Yuna Nishimura Osaka, Japan JPN

Yealimi Noh Concord, CA USA

Anna Nordqvist Eskilstuna, Sweden SWE

Ryann O'Toole San Clemente, CA USA

Georgia Oboh (i) Lagos, Nigeria NGR

Bianca Pagdanganan Mandaluyong City, Philippines PHI

Alexa Pano Lake Worth, CA USA

Kaitlyn Papp Budde Austin, TX USA

Hee Young Park Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR

Emily Kristine Pedersen Smoerum, Denmark DEN

Ana Pelaez Trivino Malaga, Spain ESP

Mel Reid Derby, England ENG

Yue Ren Guangzhou, China CHN

Paula Reto Bloemfontein, South Africa RSA

Kiira Riihijarvi Oulu, Finland FIN

Gabriela Ruffels Melbourne, Australia AUS

Madelene Sagstrom Enkoping, Sweden SWE

Mao Saigo Chiba, Japan JPN

Lizette Salas Azusa, CA USA

Sarah Schmelzel Phoenix, AZ USA

Sophia Schubert Oak Ridge, TN USA

Alena Sharp Hamilton, Ontario CAN

Hinako Shibuno Okayama, Japan JPN

Jennifer Song Orlando, FL USA

Angela Stanford Saginaw, TX USA

Lauren Stephenson Lexington, SC USA

Linnea Strom Hovas, Sweden SWE

Yu Jin Sung Chungcheongbuk-do, Republic of Korea KOR

Jasmine Suwannapura Bangkok, Thailand THA

Maddie Szeryk London, Ontario CAN

Elizabeth Szokol Chicago, IL USA

Kelly Tan Batu Pahat, Malaysia MAS

Bailey Tardy Norcross, GA USA

Atthaya Thitikul Bangkok, Thailand THA

Lexi Thompson Delray Beach, FL USA

Natthakritta Vongtaveelap Bangkok, Thailand THA

Lilia Vu Fountain Valley, CA USA

Chanettee Wannasaen Chiang mai, Thailand THA

Laura Wearn Charlotte, NC USA

Lindsey Weaver-Wright Prosper, TX USA

Jing Yan Shanghai, China CHN

Amy Yang Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR

Xiaowen Yin Tianjin, China CHN
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Pavarisa Yoktuan Nakhon Si Thammarat, Thailand THA

Yuri Yoshida Chiba, Japan JPN

Arpichaya Yubol Saraburi, Thailand THA

Liqi Zeng Nanchang, China CHN

Weiwei Zhang Hainan, China CHN

 
No. of Competitors: 142

 

Reserve List
Gigi Stoll Beaverton, OR USA

Annie Park Levittown, NY USA

Amanda Doherty Atlanta, GA USA

Pornanong Phatlum Chaiyaphum, Thailand THA

Emma Talley Princeton, KY USA

Soo Bin Joo Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR

Dewi Weber Groningen, Netherlands NED

Marissa Steen West Chester, OH USA

Dottie Ardina Laguna, Philippines PHI

Min Lee Taoyuan City, Chinese Taipei TPE

Yani Tseng Taoyuan, Chinese Taipei TPE

Christina Kim San Jose, CA USA

Natalie Gulbis Newport Beach, CA USA

Ilhee Lee Seoul, Republic of Korea KOR

Bronte Law Stockport, England ENG

Su Oh Melbourne, Australia AUS

Rachel Rohanna Marianna, PA USA

Gabriella Then Rancho Cucamonga, CA USA

Sarah Jane Smith Sunshine Coast, Australia AUS

Kristy McPherson Conway, SC USA

Vicky Hurst Melbourne, FL USA

Sydnee Michaels Murrieta, CA USA

Maria Torres San Juan, Puerto Rico PUR

Cindy LaCrosse Tampa, FL USA

Amelia Lewis Jacksonville, FL USA

Dana Fall Chandler, AZ USA

Lee Lopez Whittier, CA USA

Tiffany Chan Hong Kong, Hong Kong HKG

Brianna Do Lakewood, CA USA

Alana Uriell Carlsbad, CA USA

Samantha Wagner Windermere, FL USA

Ji Eun Baik Cumming, GA KOR

Siyun Liu Shanghai, China CHN

 
Total Reserve List: 33
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